SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80¾ FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20¾ STATE
0005
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 240 240
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SO YD 478 478
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SO YD 478 478
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 4. 8 4. 8

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 21712022 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100¾ STATE CODE NO
0005
406041 72
42001300
42300400
42400200
42400800
44000100
44000159
44000200
44000500
44000600
44002216
44201765
44201769
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE
COURSE, IL-9. 5, MIX "E", N70
PROTECTIVE COAT
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 8 INCH
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5
INCH
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
PAVEMENT REMOVAL
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2
1/2"
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES,
4"
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 10 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 10 INCH
UNIT
TON
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
FOOT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
TOTAL 80¾ FED
QUANTITIES 20¾ STATE
0005
5408 5408
5286 5286
565 565
18230 18230
1416 1416
966 966
52746 52746
565 565
3644 3644
18334 18334
2892 2892
1365 1365
559 559
GRAND AVE (ELM ST TO &O 77TH CT AND 74TH CT TO IL 43)
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100¾ STATE
0005
';;ft�·I SECTION COUNTY
1316 I 2021-083-RS&SW COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 1� I
CONTRACT NO. 62N99
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/11/2022
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS - PAINT
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" -
PAINT
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" -
PAINT
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" -
PAINT
UNIT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" - FOOT
PAINT
70306120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARK I NG - LI NE 4" -
TYPE Ill TAPE
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
*
SPECIALTY ITEMS
FILE NAME = USER NAME = kalorm
pw:\Vldat-pw.bentley.com:PWIDOT\DocumentSVOOT Offfo. �\District I\Pro}ecfs\Dlf152N:NJDatd\Deslgn\Dlf152l-stl-SCX.
PLOT SCALE = IOOlXXXJ '/ In.
PLOT DATE = 21712022
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
DESIGNED -
�w!RAWN -

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100¼ STATE CODE NO
0005
* 78000400
* 78000600
* 78000650
* 78100100
78300200
78300202
* 88600600
89502376
X0320050
X0327611
X4400501
X4401198
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER
BLASTING
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL>
REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL OR REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR
EQUAL TO 10 FEET
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,
VARIABLE DEPTH
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
L SUM
SO FT
FOOT
SO YD
TOTAL 801/. FED
QUANTITIES 20¼ STATE
0005
3481 3481
2911 2911
919 919
746 746
630 630
429 429
1553 1553
11 11
1 1
5500 5500
200 200
2429 2429
GRAND AVE (ELM ST TO E/0 77TH CT AND 74TH CT TO IL 43)
- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100¼ STATE
0005
ifE�-1 SECTION COUNTY
1316 I 2021-083-RS&SW COOK
IJH%\�I s��:T
I 19 I 6
CONTRACT NO. 62N99
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
X4400100
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURFACE
SO YD 1.5 1.5
REMOVAL (VARIABLE DEPTH)
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/11/2022
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1180
X6026624 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED <SPECIAL> EACH 3
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 131
< SPEC I All
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A ( D 1 l CAL MO 12
X8950205 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE, SPECIAL EACH 4
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 8040
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
ZOOl 2455 CONCRETE STEP REMOVAL EACH 11
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 118
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 5 I. 4
*SPECIALTY ITEMS
FILE NAME = USER NAME = kalorm DESIGNED -
pw:\Vldot-pw.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrfct I\Profects\Dl/152/\C/JlJData\Deslgn\D/1752/-sht-sa 14i)RAWN -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED -
PLOT DATE = 21712022 DATE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80¾ FED
20¾ STATE 100¾ STATE CODE NO
0005 0005
1180
3
131
12
4
8040
11
118
51. 4
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80¾ FED
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20¾ STATE
0005
GRAND AVE (ELM ST TO &O 77TH CT AND 74TH CT TO IL 43)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100¾ STATE
0005
';;ft�·I SECTION COUNTY
1316 I 2021-083-RS&SW COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 1� I
CONTRACT NO. 62N99
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOURS 5 00 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Typewritten Text
0042
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/11/2022
~
EXIST. SLOPEEXIST. SLOPE
11
4 4 33
~
EXIST. SLOPEEXIST. SLOPE
67
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
5
NOTES:
    COOK
NOTE 2: THE "AC TYPE" FOR POLYMERIZED HMA MIXES SHALL BE "SBS/SBR PG 76 -22" AND FOR NON-POLYMERIZED HMA
VARIES 20" TO 21'
2
6 7
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
VARIES 20' TO 22.7'
0.0' - 11.0'
 LANE VARIES
MEDIAN/TURN
0.0' - 11.0'
 LANE VARIES
MEDIAN/TURN
9.0' (STA 94+00 - STA 99+82)
PARKING LANE
7.4' (STA 134+43.0 - STA 139+37
PARKING LANE
7.4' (STA 134+43.0 - STA 139+37
PARKING LANE VARIES 20' TO 22.7' VARIES 20" TO 21'
9.0' (STA 94+00 - STA 99+82)
PARKING LANE
CONTRACT NO.
STA 123+67.37 TO STA 141+58.79